
184

(Assignment)  2014-2015 

 

Master of Arts Programme (M.A.) 

Subject : Hindi 

 

Course Title :  

 

Subject Code : MAHI/PGDFH 

04

01 

Course Code : MAHI-04/PGDFH-01 

30 

Maximum Marks : 30 

18 

Maximum Marks : 18

 800 1000 

 1. 

6 

 2. 

6 

 3. 

6 

12 

Maximum Marks : 12

 200 300 

 4. 2 

 5. 2 

 6. 2 

 7. 

2 

 8. 2 

 9. 2 

 



496

(Assignment)  2014-2015 

 

Bachelor of Arts Programme (B.A.) 

 

 

Course Title :  

 

-08

02 

Course Code : UGHI-08/PGDFH-02 

30 

Maximum Marks : 30 

18 

Maximum Marks : 18

 800 1000 

 1. 

6 

 2. 6 

 3. 

6 

12 

Maximum Marks : 12

200 300 

 4. 2 

 5. 2 

 6. 2 

 7. 2 

 8. 2 

 9. 2 

 



410

(Assignment)  2014-2015 

 

Post Graduate Diploma in Translation (PGDT) 

Subject : Post Graduate Diploma  

  in Translation  

 

Course Title :  

 

Subject Code : PGDT 

03/ 

  03 

Course Code: PGDT-03/PGDFH-03 

30 

Maximum Marks : 30 

18 

Maximum Marks : 18

  800 1000 

 1. 

6 

 2. 

6 

 3. 

6 

12 

Maximum Marks : 12

200 300 

 4. 2 

 5. 2 

 6. 

2 

 7. 

2 

 8. 

2 

 9. 

2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



316

(Assignment)  2014-2015 

 

Master of Journalism and Mass Communication (MJ) 

Subject : Journalism and Mass  

  Communication 

 

Course Title :  

 

Subject Code :MJMC03/PGDFH-04 

03 

Course Code: MJMC-03/PGDFH-04 

30 

Maximum Marks : 30 

 800 1000 

Note : Long Answer Questions. Answer should be given in 800 to 

1000 Words. Answer All questions. All questions are 

compulsory. 

Section ‘A’ 

18 

Maximum Marks : 18

 1. 6 

  What is news? Describe main sources of news. 

 2. 

6 

  What is investigative reporting? Write qualities of an 

investigative reporter. 

 3. 6 

  Describe qualities and role of sub-editors. 

Section - B  

12 

Maximum Marks : 12

200 300 

Note : Short Answer Questions. Answer should be given in 200 to 

300 Words. All Questions are compulsory. 

 4. 2 

  Television reporting. 

 5. 2 

  Crime and Court reporting. 

 6. 2 

  Parliamentary reporting and its precautions. 

 7. 2 

  Sports reporting. 

 8. 2 

  Importance of science journalism. 

 9. 2 

  Business/journalism in India. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



383

(Assignment)  2014-2015 

 

Post Graduate Diploma in Translation (PGDT) 

Subject : Post Graduate  

  Diploma in  

  Translation 

 

Course Title :  

 

Subject Code : PGDT/PGDFH 

-04

05 

Course Code : PGDT-04/PGDFH-05 

   

30 

Maximum Marks : 30

18 

Maximum Marks : 18

 800 1000 

 1. 

6 

 2. 

6 

 3. 

6 

Section - B  

12 

Maximum Marks : 12

200 300 

 4. 2 

 5. 2 

 6. 2 

 7. 2 

 8. 2 

 9. 2 

 

 


